BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

FILE No. 8 VO.

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME: MISAKA. Jiro
HOME ADDRESS: Humpback Cannery, Humpback Bay, Skeens River, B. U.
REGISTRATION NUMBER 10983 SEX: Male AGE: 52
OCCUPATION: Pisherman
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMPLOYER: Rumpback Sannery, Humpback say, Skeeps River, B. C.
MARRIED? No
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: None
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: None
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: None
AGE OF CHILDREN:
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are). None
E TAXES (Amount and where payable) None
ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)
None
OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state). None

	CIVIN ON VIA SUCH PROPERTY. HORO GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
	Steens Biver, B. C.
	S CISPING DEES (\$300 MPER DEM) 1912 MID STATE OF THE STAT
	6 IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN. WORD.
	SWON
	4. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: 5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
	3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: Rober 1700
.0 .4 .5ee	T TVNDFORD.2 NVME VND VDDREZZ: Hambpook Country Hambpook Boat Skeems HI
	1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Bunkhouse belonging to Humpheok January. STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	2. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: None 8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None 7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.

4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:	FILE No.
5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON I	
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts as	signed and if so, to whom)
None.	
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER	
8. BANK ACCOUNTS: None	
10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None	
II. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None	
LIABILITIES: I. PERSONAL DEBTS: None	
2. TRADE DEBTS: None	
REMARKS: None	
I certify that the above information is true and complete and every description in any protected area in British Columbia and and indirect.	
Dated this 27th day of March	
Signature)	fico Missoha
Witness	
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USF	

T

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 870	DATE_ Sept. 23/43
Full Name MISAKA, Jiro	
Full Name MISAKA, Jirq	Surname in Blook Letters)
Registration No10983	V Lale - Female Age Aug. 20/1889
Former Address Humpback	Bay, Skeena River, B.C.
Date Evacuated21/4/42_	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Present AddressThree Va	alley, B.C.
Married - Single (Check)	Name of Wife
Name of Mother <u>Dec'd</u> Names of Children under 16	Name of Husband ' Name of Father Dec'd
Requested by B.C.T.	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information F1:	sherman

Dear Sir:-

In your registration of March 22nd you declared two fishing nets left with the Humpback Cannery, Skeena River. Although we have written to this Cannery, we have has no reply and it occurs to us they may now be shut down. Did you make any arrangements with them to dare for your things and if not, whom should we contact to make further enquiries?

Yours truly,

H. F. Green Protection Department

CORPORATED APRIL 30" 1908

The Carried and Fishing Company of

PRODUCERS AND DISTRIBUTORS OF FRESH, FROZEN, CURED, AND GANNED FISH

FOOT OF GONE AVENUE

VANCOUVER, B.C.

November 20, 1942

Your File No. 820

Mr. H.F.Green. Manager, Protection Department, Office of The Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Bldg. VANCOUVER, B.C.



Dear Sir:

Re: Jiro Misaka, #10983

Your letter dated September 21st., has come to the writer from our Humpback Bey Caunery and we are sorry same has been delayed in transit to us.

We have checked our records and find this man fished one Cohoe Net for our Company on which he paid \$75.00 rental and did not pay for the net at any time.

He also fished a Sockeye Net which had been used the previous year and had no value at the end of the season.

We are sure this man understands these transactions with our Company and are at a loss to know why he should turn this information in to you for payment.

Yours truly.

THE CANADIAN

CO. Miter

C.B. SAY

Manager, Carlisle Cannery.



CES:SC

Mr. Jiro BISAKA, Registration #10983, Three Valley, B.C.

Dear Sir:

re: Matsujiro MUMAI Res. No. 11061

The above party has filed a claim against you in this office for \$25.00. He states that this is each advanced to you. If this is correct please remit the amount to this office by cheque or money order in favour of the Custodian of Knemy Property. If not correct kindly give particulars so that we can report to MUKAL.

An early reply is requested.

Yours truly,

Ball year

A. McAlister, Claims Department.